29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
4K 2160P UHD video dash camera. Features a 4K ultra HD resolution,
8.4 Starvis 2 CMOS front sensor, 2.4 - 5Ghz dual band wifi, 146o front and
131o rear viewing angle and optional LTE connectivity module. The DR970X
redefine expectations for dashcam video quality and storage efficiency,

 	 (*BlackVue cards must be used)
Key Specifications
Part Number Key Comparison Description
DR970X-2CH-64-PL •	64GB model (SD card included) •	DR970X, 2 Channel dash camera (front and rear). Include 64GB model Blackvue SD card.
DR970X-2CH-128-PL •	128GB model (SD card included) •	DR970X, 2 Channel dash camera (front and rear). Include 128GB model Blackvue SD card.
DR970X-2CH-256-PL •	256GB model (SD card included) •	DR970X, 2 Channel dash camera (front and rear). Include 256GB model Blackvue SD card.
DR970X-2CH-512-PL •	512GB model (SD card included) •	DR970X, 2 Channel dash camera (front and rear). Include 512GB model Blackvue SD card.
Speaker & GPS •	Built-in
LED
•	Front: Security LED, Recording LED,